
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

STAR MANAGEMENT SERVICES

DLCPM0035439000

12

JAN-2025

18-FEB-2025 15:5608-FEB-2025

ECR1

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1469062711

ECR

FEB-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 118281610

Total Members 45

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         28,966

Total Refund Advance         43,721

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         72,687

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,884
ABBAL SINGH 1,250        1,8001 100586179140 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ABBAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       34,032
AJAY PRASAD 0        1,8002 101091436873 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY PARSAD -            0             0        1,800 - -

        9,780
AJAY SHARMA 0        1,0513 101827533595 N.A.

        8,758            16        8,758AJAY
SHARMA

-            0             0        1,051 - -

       28,621
AJIT SINGH 1,250        1,8004 100076190421 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJIT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,839ANAND KUMAR
MAHOUR

0        1,8005 102120785138 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ANAND
KUMAR
MAHOUR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       16,884
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8006 100083947343 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,608
ANOOP SINGH 1,250        1,8007 100087131701 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANOOP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       37,766BHISHAM
SINGH

1,250        1,8008 100112584156 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHISHAM

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,234
CHANDAN
KUMAR
BEHERA

1,250        1,8009 101861464059 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDAN
KUMAR
BEHERA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,608
DAYITV 0        1,80010 102002388248 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DAYITV -            0             0        1,800 - -

       36,919DHARAM
CHAND

1,250        1,80011 100135821882 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARAM

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,608DHARAM PAL
SINGH

0        1,80012 101510451291 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARAM PAL

SINGH
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       21,798
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80013 100139044861 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,813GAURAV
KUMAR

0        1,75214 101973164850 N.A.
       14,597             6       14,597GAURAV

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,752 - -

       22,728GAUTAM
KUMAR

1,250        1,80015 100151939075 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,884
GOUTAM SINGH 1,250        1,80016 101688294341 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GOUTAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,855GYANDEEP
KUMAR

0          98117 102150408834 N.A.
        8,174            17        8,174GYANDEEP

KUMAR
-            0             0          981 - -

       16,884
JASPAL SINGH 0        1,80018 101911522071 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,000JASPAL
SINGH

-            0             0        1,800 - -

        3,795KAMENDRA
KUMAR

292          42019 101899953040 N.A.
        3,503            25        3,503KAMENDRA

KUMAR
-

        3,503
            0          128 - -

       17,078KULVEER
SINGH

1,250        1,80020 100197863493 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULVEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       38,613
KUTTY MEHRA 1,250        1,80021 100199317408 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KUTTY
MEHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,540
MOHD RASHID 0        1,05722 101293953640 N.A.

        8,806            18        8,806MOHD
RASHID

-            0             0        1,057 - -

       17,370
MONU 1,250        1,80023 100461623914 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,927
NIKHIL SHARMA 1,250        1,80024 100767599038 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIKHIL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,385
NITIN 0        1,26125 102150406231 N.A.

       10,510            13       10,510
NITIN KUMAR -            0             0        1,261 - -

       23,954PARDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,80026 100267851403 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,355
PARTH CHOPRA 0          31027 102120042625 N.A.

        2,581             6        2,581PARTH
CHOPRA

-            0             0          310 - -

       16,446
PAWAN KUMAR 0        1,80028 102150713686 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       13,388
RAHUL 0        1,23929 102158779649 N.A.

       10,323             3       10,323
RAHUL -            0             0        1,239 - -

       13,915
RAHUL 0        1,54130 101818117969 N.A.

       12,845             9       12,845
RAHUL -            0             0        1,541 - -

       16,884RAJENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80031 101234828789 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,456
RAJESH KUMAR 0        1,33132 102085597549 N.A.

       11,094            12       11,094RAJESH
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,331 - -

       21,068
RAJKUMAR 0        1,80033 101233938829 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJKUMAR -            0             0        1,800 - -

       18,240
RAKESH 1,250        1,80034 100766639485 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,608
RAMJEET 1,250        1,80035 101740834044 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMJEET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,177RAVINDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80036 100463228363 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,129
ROHIT 0        1,80037 101380953923 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT -            0             0        1,800 - -

       18,100
ROHIT KUMAR 0        1,80038 102075961778 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

        8,855
SATISH KUMAR 0          98139 100766939210 N.A.

        8,174            17        8,174SATISH
KUMAR

-            0             0          981 - -

       21,859SHEKHAR
KUMAR

1,250        1,80040 100461405211 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHEKHAR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,749
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,80041 100370382131 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,282SURENDRA
KUMAR

0        1,47142 100461614814 N.A.
       12,261            10       12,261SURENDRA

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,471 - -

       28,282SWATANTRA
KUMAR

0        1,80043 100377270017 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SWATANTRA

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       20,793
VIJAY PAL 1,250        1,80044 100461430526 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,271YASHPAL
SINGH

1,174        1,69245 100055387295 N.A.
       14,097             8       14,097YASHPAL

SINGH
-

       14,097
            0          518 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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